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Total Number of Voters : 64,045 of 199,859 = 32.05%

02/19/2016 08:08 AM

Precincts Reporting 190 of 190 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Camas School District No. 117 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  4,778 4,7780.00% 63.13% 63.13%Approved

 0  2,790 2,7900.00% 36.87% 36.87%Rejected

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7,568  7,56899.96% 99.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 26  

Total Percent

 26  100.00% 

Voters

 7,571 

Ballots Registered Percent

 19,093 39.65% 

Evergreen School District No. 114 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  13,398 13,3980.00% 61.65% 61.65%Levy, Yes

 0  8,335 8,3350.00% 38.35% 38.35%Levy, No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  21,733  21,73399.96% 99.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 75  

Total Percent

 76  98.68% 

Voters

 21,742 

Ballots Registered Percent

 76,928 28.26% 

Green Mountain School District No. 103 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  132 1320.00% 59.19% 59.19%Levy ... Yes

 0  91 910.00% 40.81% 40.81%Levy ... No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  223  223100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 1  100.00% 

Voters

 223 

Ballots Registered Percent

 560 39.82% 
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Hockinson School District No. 98 Proposition No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,335 1,3350.00% 54.42% 54.42%Levy ... Yes

 0  1,118 1,1180.00% 45.58% 45.58%Levy ... No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,453  2,45399.96% 99.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 6  

Total Percent

 6  100.00% 

Voters

 2,454 

Ballots Registered Percent

 5,863 41.86% 

La Center School District No. 101 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,279 1,2790.00% 58.11% 58.11%Levy, Yes

 0  922 9220.00% 41.89% 41.89%Levy, No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,201  2,20199.95% 99.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 2,202 

Ballots Registered Percent

 5,518 39.91% 

Ridgefield School District No. 122 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  2,636 2,6360.00% 64.14% 64.14%Yes

 0  1,474 1,4740.00% 35.86% 35.86%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,110  4,11099.95% 99.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 4,112 

Ballots Registered Percent

 10,331 39.80% 
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Vancouver School District No. 37 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  18,378 18,3780.00% 71.43% 71.43%Yes

 0  7,351 7,3510.00% 28.57% 28.57%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  25,729  25,72999.95% 99.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 71  

Total Percent

 71  100.00% 

Voters

 25,741 

Ballots Registered Percent

 81,566 31.56% 


